1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
NA5I
NA5I is a high speed AC powered linear actuator
designed with stainless steel extension tube,
which is suitable for various outdoor industrial
applications, such as construction machine,

A: ACME
B: Ball Screw
Ordering Key
Pivot orientation of
Rear connector
0: 0° (standard)
C1: 30° counter-clockwise
C2: 60° counter-clockwise
C3: 90° counter-clockwise
C4: 30° clockwise
C5: 60° clockwise
(Please refer to page 7)
Gear ratio
05: 5:1 (Ball Screw only)
10: 10:1
20: 20:1
30: 30:1 (Ball Screw only)
40: 40:1
Blank: None
POT: Potentiometer
Positioning feedback
Blank: None
LT: Limit switches
IP65: IP65 Protection level
Option
(alternative)
102: 102 mm (4”)
153: 153 mm (6”)
203: 203 mm (8”)
254: 254 mm (10”)
305: 305 mm (12”)
457: 457 mm (18”)
610: 610 mm (24”)
NA5I - 230 -  20 - B - 102 - POT - LT - 0 -
NTN AUTOMATION
960A MADDOX SIMPSON PARKWAY
LEBANON, TN 37090
PH: 847-298-7500 X21300